PROGRAM-ID: CVBO0308
RUN-DATE : 03/05/25
RUN-TIME: 21:26:02

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS PASSAIC
LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE
CALENDAR TYPE

03/10/25
TRIAL

PLAINTIFF
NAME

AMG ENTERPRISE II

BANANA KING CORPORAT ION
CAMEL RICHARD

CHAIN TERESA

CHAMBERS KYLEIKA

CRUZ RANDY

GOSKA DANUSHA

HOBSON DEMETRIUS

LOPEZ RICHARD

MADISON APARTMENTS C O LLC
MADISON PARTNERS URB AN
MARTINEZ HECTOR
MARTINEZ-RAMOS NURIA P
METZ-DEMARTINEZ ELBA
MORRIS CLIFTON ASSOC
NEW JERSEY TRANSIT
NORTH JERSEY ORTHOPA EDIC
RIVERA BETHZAIDA

ROSADO ELIZABETH

ROSARIO ANA

SHEIKA SUSAN

THERESA FERRISS

VELEZ URIEL

ZUBERI MD JAMSHED

LLC

Y o Y o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o e o e o

DOCKET
NUMBER

-003217-23
-003211-22
-003321-21
-002739-22
-000445-22
-000284-22
-003607-20
-002587-23
-003786-21
-000445-22
-000445-22
-000743-21
-000673-23
-000743-21
-000284-22
-000284-22
-000198-23
-003771-21
-002254-22
-003786-21
-003103-21
-001368-23
-003219-23
-001757-23

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CALENDAR INDEX --

CASE
NUM

018
011
004
010
008
007
001
0le6
006
008
008
002
013
002
007
007
012
005
009
006
003
014
017
015

PLAINTIFFS

03/10/25 TO 03/10/25

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

AMG ENTERPRISE II VS EAST CO
BANANA KING CORPORAT ION VS H
CAMEL RICHARD VS OFFICE OF THE
CHAIN TERESA VS WALKER PHILIP
CHAMBERS KYLEIKA VS MADISON PA
CRUZ RANDY VS NEW JERSEY TRANS
GOSKA DANUSHA VS CALDERON CHRI
HOBSON DEMETRIUS VS JKJ AUTO S
LOPEZ RICHARD VS DIAZ ANTHONY
CHAMBERS KYLEIKA VS MADISON PA
CHAMBERS KYLEIKA VS MADISON PA
DE MARTINEZ VS ST. MARY'S GEN
MARTINEZ-RAMOS NURIA VS ZWIER
DE MARTINEZ VS ST. MARY'S GEN
CRUZ RANDY VS NEW JERSEY TRANS
CRUZ RANDY VS NEW JERSEY TRANS
NORTH JERSEY ORTHOPA EDIC VS
RIVERA BETHZAIDA VS SALAZAR EL
ROSADO ELIZABETH VS ARTEGA LIL
LOPEZ RICHARD VS DIAZ ANTHONY
SHEIKA SUSAN VS SHEIKA OMAR
THERESA FERRISS VS LISTER JA
VELEZ URIEL VS SANTIAGO DOMIN
ZUBERI MD JAMSHED VS ST JOSEP

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

STEVEN H. WOLFF LLC
PAUL FERNANDEZ & ASS
METS SCHIRO & MCGOVE
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
THE VESPI LAW FIRM
DEZAO & DEZAO P.C.
BRAMNICK RODRIGUEZ G
GEOFFREY T. MOTT PC
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE
GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE
THE LUCCIOLA LAW GRO
PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
THE LUCCIOLA LAW GRO
FLORIO PERRUCCI STEI
FLORIO PERRUCCI STEI
FERNANDO IAMURRI PC
DARIO ALBERT METZ CA
D'AGOSTINO & ASSOCIA
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ
ROBERT WIANECKI

PRO SE

PRO SE

JUDGE
NAME

DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO

01
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PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 03/05/25

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

BRAMNICK RODRIGUEZ G 908-322-7000
BRAMNICK BRENT A
BBRAMNICK@BRAMNICKLAW.COM

RUN-DATE : 03/05/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:25:59 03/10/25 TO 03/10/25
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE : 03/10/25 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : TRIAL COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME
#001 L -003607-20 GOSKA DANUSHA VS CALDERON CHRISTIAN GOSKA DANUSHA R
0900 REINSTATED AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT CALDERON CHRISTIAN R

COOPER MAREN NITSBER 732-362-3400
SINGER SHLOMO Y
SSINGER1@PROGRESSIVE.COM

AGE: 4 YR/01 MO FILED: ADJ: 005 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING

#002 L -000743-21 DE MARTINEZ VS ST. MARY’S GENERAL H OSP METZ-DEMARTINEZ ELBA PF THE LUCCIOLA LAW GRO 212-482-4400
LUCCIOLA GERARD A
GLUCCIOLAQRLUCCIOLALAW.COM

0900 MEDICAL MALPRACTICE MARTINEZ HECTOR PF THE LUCCIOLA LAW GRO 212-482-4400
LUCCIOLA GERARD A

ST. MARY'S GENERAL H F DF DUGHI HEWIT DOMALEWS 908-272-0200
HAFTEL BENJAMIN H
BHAFTEL@DUGHIHEWIT .COM
MAHIPA PALLIMULLA, M DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350

MATTIA PHILIP F
ECOURTSMATTIAQHALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

AGE: 4 YR/00 MO FILED: ADJ: 002 TRK: 3 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

#003 L -003103-21 SHEIKA SUSAN VS SHEIKA OMAR SHEIKA SUSAN R PF BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ 973-977-9919
SOTO FRANKLIN G
FRANKE@BSGSLAW.COM

0900 REINSTATED CONTRACT-OTHER SHEIKA OMAR R DF DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P
DEMARCOANDDEMARCO@GMAIL.COM

AGE: 3 YR/03 MO FILED: ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: T COMMENTS:



mailto:BBRAMNICK@BRAMNICKLAW.COM
mailto:SSINGER1@PROGRESSIVE.COM
mailto:GLUCCIOLA@LUCCIOLALAW.COM
mailto:BHAFTEL@DUGHIHEWIT.COM
mailto:ECOURTSMATTIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
mailto:FRANK@BSGSLAW.COM
mailto:DEMARCOANDDEMARCO@GMAIL.COM

#004 L -003321-21 CAMEL RICHARD VS OFFICE OF THE PASSAI CO CAMEL RICHARD PF METS SCHIRO & MCGOVE 732-636-0040
MILEWSKI NICHOLAS P
NMILEWSKI@MSMLABORLAW.COM
0900 LAW AGAINST DISCRIMINATION (LAD) OFFICE OF THE PASSAT DF WISNIEWSKI & ASSOCIA 732-651-0040
WARD KARILYN M
KARILYNWARDE@COMCAST .NET
TOLERICO MICHEAL DF WISNIEWSKI & ASSOCIA 732-651-0040
WARD KARILYN M
RECINOS MARIO DF WISNIEWSKI & ASSOCIA 732-651-0040
WARD KARILYN M
AGE: 3 YR/05 MO FILED: 10/20/21 ADJ: 004 TRK: 3 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS: agreed upon trial date
#005 L -003771-21 RIVERA BETHZAIDA VS SALAZAR ELI RIVERA BETHZAIDA PF DARIO ALBERT METZ CA 201-968-5800
METZ PATRICK M
METZ@DAMELEGAL .COM
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SALAZAR ELI F DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350

USAA CASUALTY INSURA F DF

CORRUBIA KELLY P
KCORRUBIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

AGE: 3 YR/03 MO FILED: 12/01/21 ADJ: 003 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#006 L -003786-21 LOPEZ RICHARD VS DIAZ ANTHONY LOPEZ RICHARD R PF MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
MMZOFFICEGMATTERALAW.COM
0900 REINSTATED AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ROSARIO ANA R PF MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
DIAZ ANTHONY M R DF RUDOLPH & KAYAL PA 732-449-0190
RUDOLPH STEPHEN A
RKFILINGSERUDOLPHKAYAL.COM
DIAZ MAXIMO R DF RUDOLPH & KAYAL PA 732-449-0190
RUDOLPH STEPHEN A
DEFEO MICHAEL R DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
TOLENTINO JESSE

AGE: 3 YR/03 MO FILED: 12/02/21 ADJ: 005 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING

JTOLENTINOGHALLBOOTHSMITH.COM



mailto:NMILEWSKI@MSMLABORLAW.COM
mailto:KARILYNWARD@COMCAST.NET
mailto:METZ@DAMELEGAL.COM
mailto:KCORRUBIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
mailto:MMZOFFICE@MATTERALAW.COM
mailto:RKFILINGS@RUDOLPHKAYAL.COM
mailto:JTOLENTINO@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

#007 L -000284-22 CRUZ RANDY VS NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CRUZ RANDY PF DEZAO & DEZAO P.C. 973-718-4497
DE ZAO JAMES C
RACHELW@DEZAOLAW.COM
0900 PERSONAL INJURY NEW JERSEY TRANSIT PF3 FLORIO PERRUCCI STEI 610-691-7900
LEE ERIC D
ELEEQFLORIOLAW.COM
MORRIS CLIFTON ASSOC PF3 FLORIO PERRUCCI STEI 610-691-7900
LEE ERIC D
NEW JERSEY TRANSIT DF FLORIO PERRUCCI STEI 610-691-7900
LEE ERIC D
PORT AUTHORITY OF NE DF PORT AUTHORITY OF NY 212-435-7000
MALYSA MATTHEW
MMALYSAQ@PANYNJ.GOV
MORRIS CLIFTON ASSOC DF FLORIO PERRUCCI STEI 610-691-7900
LEE ERIC D
LTI INC DF3 PFUND MC DONNELL PC 201-857-5040
PFUND DAVID T
DPFUND@PFUNDMCDONNELL .COM
LTI, INC. DF PFUND MC DONNELL PC 201-857-5040
PFUND DAVID T
LANDSCAPE TECHNIQUES DF TYSON & MENDES, LLP 551-325-2505
DE GEORGIO DANIELLE M
DDEGEORGIO@TYSONMENDES . COM
AGE: 3 YR/02 MO FILED: 01/31/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: T COMMENTS: agreed upon trial date
#008 L -000445-22 CHAMBERS KYLEIKA VS MADISON PARTNERS URB CHAMBERS KYLEIKA PF THE VESPI LAW FIRM 973-633-1000
VESPI DAMON A
ESLADICH@VESPILEGAL.COM
0900 PERSONAL INJURY MADISON PARTNERS URB PF3 GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE 973-422-9600
KIPNIS ADAM J
AKIPNISQ@GSBWLAW.COM
MADISON APARTMENTS C PF3 GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE 973-422-9600
KIPNIS ADAM J
MADISON PARTNERS URB DF GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE 973-422-9600
KIPNIS ADAM J
MADISON APARTMENTS C DF GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE 973-422-9600
KIPNIS ADAM J
PRODIGY CONSTRUCTION DF3 FREEMAN MATHIS & GAR 973-609-5205
PIANTINO PAUL
PPIANTINOQ@FMGLAW.COM
RADIANT PROPERTY MAN DF GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE 973-422-9600
KIPNIS ADAM J
PRODIGY CONSTRUCTION DF FREEMAN MATHIS & GAR 973-609-5205
PIANTINO PAUL
AGE: 3 YR/01 MO FILED: 02/16/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS: TRIAL DATE SET PER DJD ORDER-Conference only


mailto:RACHEL@DEZAOLAW.COM
mailto:ELEE@FLORIOLAW.COM
mailto:MMALYSA@PANYNJ.GOV
mailto:DPFUND@PFUNDMCDONNELL.COM
mailto:DDEGEORGIO@TYSONMENDES.COM
mailto:ESLADICH@VESPILEGAL.COM
mailto:AKIPNIS@GSBWLAW.COM
mailto:PPIANTINO@FMGLAW.COM

#009 L -002254-22 ROSADO ELIZABETH VS ARTEGA LILA ROSADO ELIZABETH PF D'AGOSTINO & ASSOCIA 718-967-1600
DEVORA GLEN
GDEVORAGDAGLAWTEAM.COM
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ARTEGA LILA M DF POMEROY HELLER & LEY 973-467-9600
DI GASBARRO PAUL
JHALLORAN@POMEROYHELLERLEY .COM

AGE: 2 YR/06 MO FILED: 09/08/22 ADJ: 010 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING

#010 L -002739-22 CHAIN TERESA VS WALKER PHILIP CHAIN TERESA PF MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
MMZOFFICEQGMATTERALAW.COM
0900 PERSONAL INJURY WALKER PHILIP DF BENNETT BRICKLIN & S 856-751-5285
BLUMENTHAL JAMES D
LANDRISE.FELIX@BBS-LAW.COM
WALKER CAROL DF BENNETT BRICKLIN & S 856-751-5285
BLUMENTHAL JAMES D
GILMORE PROPERTY MAN DF BENNETT BRICKLIN & S 856-751-5285
BLUMENTHAL JAMES D

AGE: 2 YR/04 MO FILED: 11/01/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: agreed upon trial date



mailto:GDEVORA@DAGLAWTEAM.COM
mailto:JHALLORAN@POMEROYHELLERLEY.COM
mailto:MMZOFFICE@MATTERALAW.COM
mailto:LANDRISE.FELIX@BBS-LAW.COM

#011 L -003211-22 BANANA KING CORPORAT ION VS H&J MANUFAC BANANA KING CORPORAT PF PAUL FERNANDEZ & ASS 973-523-5353

FERNANDEZ PAUL E
5353RUMACQGMATIL.COM

0900 CONTRACT-OTHER H&J MANUFACTORY, LLC R DF MARIN LINDER LLC 856-812-5454
LINDER RYAN
RYANGMARINLINDER.COM

ECHEVERRY JHON R DF MARIN LINDER LLC 856-812-5454

LINDER RYAN

AGE: 2 YR/03 MO FILED: 12/28/22 ADJ: 004 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

#012 L -000198-23 NORTH JERSEY ORTHOPA EDIC VS METROPOLIT NORTH JERSEY ORTHOPA R PF FERNANDO IAMURRI PC 201-438-0007
IAMURRI FERNANDO
FIAMLAW@AOL.COM

0900 REINSTATED CONTRACT-OTHER METROPOLITAN PAIN AN R DF THE PERKINS FIRM LLC 551-502-0042
PERKINS PAUL I
PIPQP-FIRM.COM

AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 01/24/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

#013 L -000673-23 MARTINEZ-RAMOS NURIA VS ZWIER BROOK MARTINEZ-RAMOS NURIA *PF  PETER N. DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246

BARONE NICHOLAS
NBARONE@PETERDAVISLAW.COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ZWIER BROOK E DF KENNEDYS CMK LLP 908-848-6300
FOLJA DANIELLA
DANIELLA.FOLJAGKENNEDYSLAW.COM

AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 03/10/23 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

#014 L -001368-23 THERESA FERRISS VS LISTER JACK THERESA FERRISS R PF ROBERT WIANECKI 973-394-0100
WIANECKI ROBERT A
RWIANECKIQRAWLLC.COM
0900 REINSTATED CONTRACT-OTHER LISTER JACK R DF JOSEPH A. MECCA ESQ 973-256-6060
MECCA JOSEPH A
JAMMERMEXQ@GMAIL.COM
LISTER VALERIE R DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 05/22/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:


mailto:5353RUMA@GMAIL.COM
mailto:RYAN@MARINLINDER.COM
mailto:FIAMLAW@AOL.COM
mailto:PIP@P-FIRM.COM
mailto:NBARONE@PETERDAVISLAW.COM
mailto:DANIELLA.FOLJA@KENNEDYSLAW.COM
mailto:RWIANECKI@RAWLLC.COM
mailto:JAMMERMEX@GMAIL.COM

#015 L -001757-23 ZUBERI MD JAMSHED VS ST JOSEPH'S UNIVER ZUBERI MD JAMSHED PF PRO SE 304-906-8658

0900 EMPLOYMENT CONTRACT ST JOSEPH'S UNIVERSI DF ST. JOSEPH 973-754-2775
RILEY EBONY L
RILEYE@SJHMC.ORG
TROTZ MD CHRISTOPH DF ST. JOSEPH 973-754-27175
RILEY EBONY L
AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 06/22/23 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#016 L -002587-23 HOBSON DEMETRIUS VS JKJ AUTO SALES, LLC HOBSON DEMETRIUS PF GEOFFREY T. MOTT PC 973-655-8989
MOTT GEOFFREY T
GMOTTQRGEOFFREYMOTTLAW.COM
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER JKJ AUTO SALES, LLC DF BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ 973-977-9919
SOTO FRANKLIN G
FRANK@BSGSLAW.COM
START AUTO MALL 78, D DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
AGE: 1 YR/06 MO FILED: 09/22/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#017 L -003219-23 VELEZ URIEL VS SANTIAGO DOMINICK VELEZ URIEL PF PRO SE 267-535-0145
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER SANTIAGO DOMINICK DE PRO SE 000-000-0000
ONE SOURCE PROPERTIE D DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
AGE: 1 YR/04 MO FILED: 11/14/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: N COMMENTS:
#018 L -003217-23 AMG ENTERPRISE II VS EAST COAST AMG ENTERPRISE II PF STEVEN H. WOLFF LLC 973-685-7160
WOLFF STEVEN H
STEVEN@STEVENWOLFFLAW.COM
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER EAST COAST F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
EAST COAST STORAGE E DF PATRICK TRAINOR 201-777-3327
TRAINOR PATRICK

PT@PTESQ.COM

AGE: 1 YR/04 MO FILED: 11/20/23 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: T COMMENTS:


mailto:RILEYE@SJHMC.ORG
mailto:GMOTT@GEOFFREYMOTTLAW.COM
mailto:FRANK@BSGSLAW.COM
mailto:STEVEN@STEVENWOLFFLAW.COM
mailto:PT@PTESQ.COM

